
AHM-DRY-MH-KHEDA
Land Block No: 570-580, Mouja-Hariyala, Sub district and Taluka-Kheda, District-Kheda, Gujarat 387560

GSTIN : 24AAICK4821A1Z1

GRN

Vendo
r
Name:
Vendo
r
TinNo:
Vendo
r
Addre
ss:

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED - Gujarat

24AAACW4202F1ZW

Survey No 326, By Pass Road, Near Transport
Nagar, Behind Jay Parking, Aslali, Ahmedabad,
Gujarat - 382427

PO No:

Asn No:

Inbound
No:
GRN No:

Invoice
No:
Challan
No:

AHM012P17R

AHM012A1HY

INWAIQX6X8

GrnCode79795
78
GTGJ24402203

PO Date:

Asn Date:

Create
Date:
GRN Date:

Invoice
Date:
Challan
Date:

24-12-
2024
24-12-
2024
25-12-
2024
25-12-
2024
25-12-
2024

Sr
No SKU MRP

(INR)
Exp
qty

Recv
qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable
value
(INR)

CGST SGST/UGST IGST Cess Addt'l
CESS

Total
(INR)Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 Weikfield
Cornflour 90 120 120 62.5 7500 6 450 6 450 0 0 0 0 8400

Total 120 120 7500 450 450 0 0 8400

Amount (INR): EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND ZERO RUPEES ONLY
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